
FIRE DISTRICT REAL ESATE LOCAL UTILITIES PERSONAL PROPERTY LOCAL UTILITIES TOTAL

Bismarck 2,568,590.00$                  861,683.00$                    3,430,273.00$           

Bourbon 2,095,170.00$                  411,237.00$                    2,506,407.00$           

Caledonia 3,966,220.00$                  1,834,252.00$                 5,800,472.00$           

Irondale 5,809,110.00$                  190.00$                      2,669,657.00$                 8,478,957.00$           

Potosi 83,433,790.00$               379,650.00$              38,382,825.00$              350,460.00$              122,546,725.00$       

Quad County 2,177,940.00$                  808,504.00$                    2,986,444.00$           

Richwoods 9,273,200.00$                  3,839,174.00$                 2,370.00$                  13,114,744.00$         

Sullivan 7,024,940.00$                  2,754,695.00$                 9,779,635.00$           

None 8,644,210.00$                  2,883,927.00$                 11,528,137.00$         

Total 124,993,170.00$             379,840.00$              54,445,954.00$              352,830.00$              180,171,794.00$       

FIRE DISTRICT RESIDENTIAL AGRICULTURAL COMMERCIAL FOREST CROP LAND TOTAL

Bismarck 2,376,090.00$                  182,220.00$              10,280.00$                      2,568,590.00$           

Bourbon 2,039,310.00$                  28,650.00$                27,210.00$                      2,095,170.00$           

Caledonia 2,999,660.00$                  346,340.00$              620,220.00$                    3,966,220.00$           

Irondale 5,213,600.00$                  384,230.00$              211,280.00$                    5,809,110.00$           

Potosi 67,100,590.00$               3,403,770.00$           12,929,430.00$              83,433,790.00$         

Quad County 926,080.00$                     182,340.00$              1,069,520.00$                 2,177,940.00$           

Richwoods 7,493,070.00$                  915,740.00$              864,390.00$                    9,273,200.00$           

Sullivan 6,161,500.00$                  300,640.00$              562,800.00$                    7,024,940.00$           

None 7,117,910.00$                  1,048,370.00$           477,930.00$                    8,644,210.00$           

Total 101,427,810.00$             6,792,300.00$           16,773,060.00$              -$                            124,993,170.00$       

FIRE DISTRICT NEW CONSTRUCTION

Bismarck 21,910.00$                       

Bourbon 2,780.00$                         

Caledonia 3,490.00$                         

Irondale 60,360.00$                       

Potosi 744,660.00$                     

Quad County 21,950.00$                       

Richwoods 113,740.00$                     

Sullivan 35,710.00$                       

None 149,050.00$                     

Total 1,153,650.00$                 
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